



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		808698A 1	PUMP ASSEMBLY-Oil	1		
1A		F15000254	GASKET-Oil Pump Cover	1		
2	16	49108	STUD	1		
3		49149	SHAFT	1		
4	23	52193	SLEEVE	1		
5		49198	BAFFLE	1		
6	12	20553	WASHER	5		
7	11	37500	NUT (3/8-16)	5		
8		19221 2	PAN ASSEMBLY-Oil	1		
9	27	52550	GASKET SET	1		4
10	10	49956	SCREW	1		
11	27	49955	GASKET	1		
12	10	34500	SCREW (5/16-18)	20		
13	10	72607	SCREW	2		
14	32	816200A 2	TUBE ASSEMBLY-Dipstick	1		
15	26	45825	SEAL-Oil	1		
16	10	76926	SCREW (3/8-16 x 7/8")	1		
17	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8")	1		
18		814510	REINFORCEMENT (PORT)	1		
18		814511	REINFORCEMENT (STARBOARD)	1		
19		816358	SENSOR-Oil Level	1		
20		816664A 1	MODULE ASSEMBLY-Oil Level	1		
21	88	79091	FUSE (20 AMP)	1		
22	84	95084A10	CABLE ASSEMBLY-Fuse	1		
23	10	41354	SCREW (10-24 x 1/2")	2		
24	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
25	12	30164	WASHER	2		
26	16	49144	STUD	5		
27		14607T	DIPSTICK-Oil Level	1		